LASER PHOTONICS CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

LASER PHOTONICS CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

ISIN: US51807Q1004

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
6.23 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.35% (-0.15)

US51807Q1004
LASE

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

79 EUR

S&P 500

6.35 USD (200)
6.40 USD (2,800)
6.39 USD

7.37 USD

6.20 USD

6.38 USD
6.692516 USD
1,844,666
12,343,402.55
11,528

WKN: 51807Q100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/11

Set

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US51807Q1004&ID_NOTATION=394560595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75e627b5296540fc1ccd3caff637410934476e1125fd5eaa9ccf7a981bc3b2e5&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9cf3ad457001124bd&time=1729445251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dbf989885ca1ddc6cdb238c7bcde0eda8cb6e5ea4cbd075d29ed1435fd26abb&idfile=61168&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61168%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=3c8f97f7fd3d9fd63&time=1729445251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=695352942ccab0e5970af361f3bec2c43ce15d7310292b6edae2e3907b39e4bb&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7a2a5cd5afbd21ca&time=1729445251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37b94bbf6a9c2c0ed354dd99f216a6525182b2f9921edacbaaf98b3d19330baf&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75c457b9316f23736&time=1729445251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4fa3d23d1953d7313b0d9fed821134a44058b70cf7e61c41c6d0b00991a3db9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed41baf3eea463d17&time=1729445251&tool=RSC

LASER PHOTONICS CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
6.23 USD

Difference

General attributes

-2.35% (-0.15)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

7.57 USD (1,691,407
9.38 USD (5,877,979

ISIN US51807Q1004
Symbol LASE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.35 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 6.40 USD (2,800)
Open 6.39 USD
High 7.37 USD
Low 6.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.38 USD
VWAP 6.692516 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,844,666
Trading volume 12,343,402.55
Number of trades 11,528
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +176.89% +419.17% -
Perf (abs.) +3.98 +5.03 -
Beta -0.11 0.90 0.63
Volatility 231.01 198.70 -

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.53 USD (2,061,030
2.64 USD (1,448,181

)

)

)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
19.80 USD (2024/09/23)
)

)

)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.98 USD (2024/02/13
19.80 USD (2024/09/23
0.67 USD (2023/11/20

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 6.23 USD 12.34 11,528
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=394560595

LASER PHOTONICS CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
LASER PHOTONICS CORPORATION

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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